APPENDIX A
TO PUBLIC WORKS REPORT
2021-70

Port Colborne Distribution System
Applicable Acts and Regulations

Safe Drinking Water Act, 2002

O.Reg

O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.
O.Reg.

. 128/04:

169/03:
170/03:
171/03:
172/03:
188/07:
248/03:
252/05:
453/07:

Certification of Drinking Water System Operators and Water Quality
Analysts

Ontario Drinking Water Quality Standards

Drinking Water Systems

Definitions of Words and Expressions Used in the Act

Definitions of “Deficiency” and “Municipal Drinking Water System”
Licensing of Municipal Drinking Water Systems

Drinking Water Testing Services

Compliance and Enforcement

Financial Plans



