## APPENDIX A TO PUBLIC WORKS REPORT 2021-70

## Port Colborne Distribution System Applicable Acts and Regulations

## Safe Drinking Water Act, 2002

O.Reg. 128/04:	Certification of Drinking Water System Operators and Water Quality
	Analysts
O.Reg. 169/03:	Ontario Drinking Water Quality Standards
O.Reg. 170/03:	Drinking Water Systems
O.Reg. 171/03:	Definitions of Words and Expressions Used in the Act
O.Reg. 172/03:	Definitions of "Deficiency" and "Municipal Drinking Water System"
O.Reg. 188/07:	Licensing of Municipal Drinking Water Systems
O.Reg. 248/03:	Drinking Water Testing Services
O.Reg. 252/05:	Compliance and Enforcement
O Reg. 453/07:	Financial Plans